Catch the Vision
Merit Medical Systems, Inc. • 1600 West Merit Parkway • South Jordan, Utah 84095 • 1-801-253-1600 • 1-800-35-MERIT                                      www.merit.com
Merit Medical EUROPE, AFRICA AND THE MIDDLE EAST (EMEA) Amerikalaan 42, 6199 AE Maastricht-Airport, The Netherlands Tel: +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical Ireland Ltd. • Parkmore Business Park West  Galway, Ireland • +353 (0) 91 703 733
Free phone from specific country: • Belgium 0800 72906 • France 0800 91 60 30 • Germany 0800 182 0871 • Luxembourg 0800 22522
• Netherlands 0800 022 8184 • UK 0800 973 115 • Denmark 80 88 00 24 • Sweden 020 792 445
400921001 /A      ID  0 9 0 2 0 8
M I N I  A C C E S S  K I T
Merit strikes “gold” again with the MAKNV.
Excellent transitions for a smooth introduction.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Contents
MAK-NV-001 0.038” (0.97mm) X 150cm double ended heavy duty 3mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46mm) X 60cm stainless steel guide wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0mm) X 20cm co-axial introducer with dilator and stiffening cannula
21g X 15cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-002 0.038” (0.97mm) X 150cm double ended heavy duty 3mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46mm) X 60cm nitinol guide wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0mm) X 20cm co-axial introducer with dilator and stiffening cannula
21g X 15cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-003 0.018” (0.46mm) X 60cm stainless steel guide wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0mm) X 20cm co-axial introducer with dilator and stiffening cannula
21g X 15cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-004 0.018” (0.46mm) X 60cm nitinol guide wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0mm) X 20cm co-axial introducer with dilator and stiffening cannula
21g X 15cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-005* 21g X 15cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-006* 6F (2.0mm) X 20cm co-axial introducer with dilator and stiffening cannula
21g X 15cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-007* 6F (2.0mm) X 20cm co-axial introducer with dilator and stiffening cannula
VA-40 Valve Adapter - accepts up to a 4F device
MAK005-60 0.018” (0.46mm) X 60cm stainless steel guide wire with platinum tip
MAK001N-60 0.018” (0.46mm) X 60cm nitinol guide wire with platinum tip
Packaged 10 per box   * Packaged 5 per box
FEATURES & BENEFITS
RADIOPAQUE MARKER TIP
clearly shows tip of introducer
SUPERIOR TIP DESIGN
decreases buckling and introducer peel back during insertion
ECHO ENHANCED NEEDLE
increases visualization for ultrasound placement
4F INTRODUCER ID
allows 0.018” guide wire may be left in place for safety
during larger wire placement
MERIT’S
DRAINAGE
FAMILY
offers all you need
from introducers to
drainage catheters and
fixation devices to
bags and accessories.
VALVE ADAPTER REVOLUTION® RESOLVE®  LOCKING DRAINAGE DEPOT™ RESOLVE®   BILIARY